
Year 10 Mock Timetable  21st February to 22 March 2024 – version 2 
 
 

Date of written exams Start time Room & no 
of students 

Subject  Exam length 

Monday 11th March 08:45 Hall 138 
 

English Language 
 

1hr 45m 

11:25 Hall 18 
 

Computer Science 
 

1hr 30m 

Tuesday 12th March 08:45 Hall 138 
 

Physics 
 

1hr 45m & 1hr 15m  

 11:45 Hall 79 
 

Geography 
 

1hr 15m 

Wednesday 13th March 08:45 Hall 138 
 

Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calc) 1hr 30m 

 11:25 Hall 80 Citizenship 
 

1hr 30m 

Thursday 14th March 08:45 Hall 138 
 

Chemistry – (Combined Science Foundation only)  
 

1hr 15m  

11:25 Hall 44 
 

History 
 

1hr 45m 

Friday 15th March  08:45 Hall 138 
 

Maths Paper 2 
 

1hr 30m 

 11:25 Hall  iMedia (16), Music (23), RE full course (24) 
 

1hr 30m  

     
Monday 18th March 08:45 Hall 138 

 
Biology  
 

1hr 45m & 1hr 15m  

 11:25 TBC 
 

French (9) & Spanish (42) Reading & Listening  45min (H) & 35min (F) 

Tuesday 19th March 08:45 Hall 138 
 

English Literature 
 

45min 

 11:45 Hall 35 
 

GCSE PE 1hr 15m 

Wednesday 20th March 08:45 Hall 138 
 

Maths Paper 3  
 

1hr 30m 

11:25 Hall 
 

French (9) & Spanish (42) Writing 1hr 05m 

Thursday 21st March 08:45 Hall 
 

Food (21), Hosp & Catering (13), Timbers (36) 1hr 45m 

11:25  
 

Catch up  

Friday 22nd March 08:45  
 

Catch up  

 11:25  Catch up 
 

 

 

This amended version shows Geography has moved from 14th to 12th March and History has moved from 12th to 14th March 
 
Spanish Speaking exams 
Friday 1st March all day - 10D Miss Hardstaff’s class  
Monday 4th March all day - 10B Miss Pastor’s class 

Tuesday 5th March P1 - 10D Miss Hardstaff’s class 
 
French Speaking exams  
Tuesday 5th March P2 to P4 - 10B Miss Hardstaff’s & Miss Chambers’ class  
 
Textiles Practical Exam 10D - 5 Hours 
Wednesday 6th March - all day 
 
Art Practical Exam – 10 hours 
 

10A Mr Clarke’s class (15)  10D Ms Cape’s class (24) 

Wednesday 21st Feb P4 Thursday 22nd Feb P4 and P5 

Tuesday 27th Feb P2 Wednesday 28th Feb P2 

Thursday 29th Feb P3 Thursday 29th Feb P5 

Monday 4th March P1 and P2  Tuesday 5th March P2 

Friday 8th March all day Thursday 7th March all day  

 


